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Mac 'n' Cheese Croquettes
Short Product Name:
Mac 'n' Cheese Croquettes

An indulgent treat of macaroni pasta in a Cheddar and Mozzarella cheese sauce with a hint of chipotle chilli, coated in crispy breadcrumbs.

Traded Unit GTIN: 5024030010346   Internal GTIN: 5024030010346   Supplier : Paramount 21 Ltd   Suppliers Product Code : F1034

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

1219kJ

292kcal
15.8g 7.24g 1.6g 1.15g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 1219kJ 292kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 1219kJ 

292kCal

Carbohydrates 25.9g

of which sugars 1.6g

Fat 15.8g

of which saturates 7.24g

Fibre 1.7g

Protein 10.6g

Salt 1.15g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Allergen Statement

Contains wheat (gluten), milk.

ALLERGY ADVICE: For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in CAPITALS. 

Suitable for vegetarians.

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
INGREDIENTS: cheddar cheese (26%) (MILK), macaroni (25%) (water, durum WHEAT semolina), WHEAT flour (with calcium, iron, niacin, thiamine), water, mozzarella cheese (4%) (MILK), rapeseed oil, skimmed

MILK powder, WHEAT starch, chipotle paste [red chilli, malt vinegar, onion, tomato paste, chipotle, garlic puree, salt, coriander], modified maize starch, butter ( MILK), salt, vegetable bouillon [sea salt, potato

starch, maltodextrin, yeast extract, onion powder, sugar, garlic powder, herbs, spices, spice extract], modified potato starch, cheese powder (MILK), yeast extract, yeast, raising agent: E503ii, garlic, paprika,

cayenne pepper, cumin, salt, oregano

Supplier's Product Code : F1034

Product Added : 30 May 2024

Last Updated by Supplier : 30 May 2024

erudus id : 663a32929df54151b1fa4d2abbf079da

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


Contains

Milk


Does Not
Contain

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Does Not
Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Does Not
Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


NO DATA for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


Suitable for

Halal


NO DATA for

Coeliac

2024 Erudus Ltd. All rights reserved. Page: 1 of 1 10 Oct 2024 18:55:56

http://erudus.com

	Mac 'n' Cheese Croquettes
	Reference Intake
	Nutritional Information
	Allergy Information
	Dietary Information
	Ingredients


